

## 2024 Lawrence County Fair Outhouse Race Entry Form

Teams Outhouse Name:	_
Team Captain's First Name:	_
Team Captain's Last Name:	_
Team Captain's Phone No.:	_
Please print the five members and two alternates that will be participating in the out team captain must be counted as one of the five team members in this race.	house race, and to add, the
Outhouse Team Member #1	
Outhouse Team Member #2	_
Outhouse Team Member #3	_
Outhouse Team Member #4	_
Outhouse Team Member #5	
Outhouse Team Alternate #6	_
Outhouse Team Alternate #7	_
Please choose the following line item that best fits your team:	
Our Outhouse Team is ready to race and has built an outhouse that follows Constructions and Dimensions given in the Lawrence County Fair Outhouse guildenese County Fair Board has the right to disqualify any outhouse not following Outhouse guidelines and rules.) Please read guidelines and rules carefully. (Team own tools to fix outhouses in case the outhouse malfunctions during races.)	idelines and rules.  If the Lawrence County
☐ Our Outhouse Team needs to pay \$10 rent fee to use one of Lawrence Counparticipate in the Lawrence County Outhouse Races. (Teams will need to bring outhouses in case the outhouse malfunctions during races.)	
Please read carefully and sign document. By signing this document, you agree to all the only, but also, Lawrence County Fair is not responsible or cannot be held reliable for outhouses or injuries to the outhouse team members that participate in these outhouses	any damage to the
Signature:	_ Date: